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MARSALLA STEPHANE
GOLDEN POUDEROUX LOIC
\ DUFRESE HUGO
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Classement Scratch Levens 26/10/2014

GAS GAS
SHERCO
OSSA
SHERCO
SHERCO
GAS GAS
SCORPA
BETA
GAS GAS
OSSA
GAS GAS
OSSA
OSSA
GAS GAS
SHERCO
GAS GAS
BETA
GAS GAS
SHERCO
OSSA
OSSA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
SHERCO
BETA

GAS GAS

N° licence

070149
3020012
179979
144393
135513
106268
008159
075222
081906
039378
140858
130857
116804
122644
213157
151085
234254
213029
019944
189438
233428
004493
3082
162422
021722
168984
162643
020856

Boni fPena
850

850 197
850 850 195
805 718 126
731 810 162
725 1705 184
726 135 116
674 710 151
643 673 132
640 620 182
605 593 161
567 628 160
624 617 112
593 599 134
572 591 138
543 562 144
574 528 135
532 569 117
530 535 136
523 533 115
519 509 126
510 501 99
474 483 149
473 443 131
457 456 105
443 457 106
462 427 111
398 435 148
396 407 118

Tota
1897

1709
1703

1577

1448

1237

1171

1047
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| nov B Prénom |
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
10
41
42
43
14
45
16
147
418
419
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

61 Classement Scratch Levens 26/10/2014

o | woows | g0 JS
| wwmrous | ceraro | 63 [
| emss | eewees | 80 SR
| oeew | waw |14 EEEER
| kot | mwo |71 MRS
| owerry | wueewr | 62 SR
| emua | mwo | 41 MRS
| seaouer | smermmne | 32 [ECEE
| cousw | oawm | 64 SR
| osow | eemiec | 70 R
_camespE | oumviv | o [
| cowawo | mro | 20 LR

N° licence

217392
0553178
160244
175017
057551
047941
161311
007443
156458
256040
009896
256041
19259
242862
014330
086362
165120
223882
199290
201890
168356
007444
221891
246191
152867
252104
079204
160729

415
380
424
374
386
387
363
322
281
216
298
318
281
257
263
264
230
245
172
189
186
156
133
367
121
105
238
96

405
385
423
386
385
395
331
301
337
211
2871
280
289
260
2871
251
248
267
199
197
156
141

129
84

Boni fPena
459 107

161
129
121
139
126
118
162
174
137
149
102
136
151
150
122
156
133
134
178
115
124
135
31

134
113
30

Tota
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